Our Lady of the Lake Roman Catholic School

Three-Time National Blue Ribbon School of Excellence

316 Lafitte Street + Mandeville, Louisiana 70448
(985) 626-5678 + www.ourladyofthelakeschool.org

Tuition and Fees for 2026-2027 School Year

EEES DUE AT TIME OF APPLICATION SUBMISSION:
Application Fee* $150 per student - Little Cardinals through 4™ grade

*(Please note that if a student is accepted, the application fee becomes the registration fee, which is nonrefundable.)

LUMP SUM OR FINALIZED FINANCING AGREEMENT DUE BY APRIL 22, 2026:

Little Cardinals Tuition and Fees 2026-2027

$8,170 per student 5 days (3-yr-old & 4-yr-old) Lunch not provided by OLL
$4,902 per student 3 days (3-yr-old - MWF) Lunch not provided by OLL
$2,388 per student 2 days MDO (2-yr-old - TTh) Lunch not provided by OLL

(Little Cardinals’ class availability dependent upon enrollment)

Support Fee: $350 for 1 child, $700 for 2 children, $1,050 for 3 children, etc.
(Support fees will be assessed to parents who are not Registered, Active,
Supporting members of OLL Parish or another Catholic parish.)
Additional Fees: $195 supply fee per child (3 & 4-year-olds only)
$145 supply fee per child (2-year-olds Mother’s Day Out only)
$250 security fee per family (all grade levels)

(Please note that once a student is accepted, all fees are non-refundable.)

Kindergarten. - 4th Grade Tuition and Fees 2026-2027

Catholic, Registered, Active, Supporting member of OLL Parish

# Children  Tuition  Registration Fee Security Fee Total
1 $7,244 $150* $250* $7,644
2 $12,678 $300* $250* $13,228
3 $16,297 $450* $250* $16,997
4 $18,109 $600* $250% $18,959
Continued next page. .

*Non-refundable




Kindergarten - 4th Grade Tuition and Fees 2026-2027, continued.....

Catholic, Registered, Active, Supporting member of another Catholic Parish and a
Youcher (per student) from Parish IS SUPPLIED

# Children Tuition Registration Fee Security Fee Total
1 $7,244 $150* $250* $7,644
2 $12,678 $300* $250* $13,228
3 $16,297 $450* $250* $16,997
4 $18,109 $600* $250% $18,959

Catholic, Registered, Active, Supporting member of another Catholic Parish and a Voucher
(per student) from Parish IS NOT SUPPLIED ($350 per child additional fee is added)

# Children Tuition Registration Fee Support Fee Security Fee Total
1 $7,244 $150% $350% $250* $7,994
2 $12,678 $300* $700* $250* $13,928
3 $16,297 $450* $1050* $250* $18,047
4 $18,109 $600* $1400* $250% $20,359

Catholic who is either Registered or not Registered, and is not an Active, Supporting member of
ANY Catholic Parish

# Children  Tuition Registration Fee Support Fee Security Fee Total
1 $7,244 $150* $350* $250* $7,994
2 $12,678 $300* $700* $250* $13,928
3 $16,297 $450* $1050* $250* $18,047
4 $18,109 $600* $1400* $250* $20,359

Non-Catholic

# Children Tuition Registration Fee Support Fee Security Fee Total
1 $8,288 $150* $350* $250* $9,038
2 $14,504 $300* $700* $250% $15,754
3 $18,649 $4507 $1050* $250* $20,399
4 $20,721 $600* $1400* $250* $22,971

*Non-refundable






